Wings 6/Pc__12/Pc__24/Pc_36/Pc
Regular @ or Boneless 7% 3%  25%  35%

7 Great Sauces To Choose From!
Traditional ® Hot e Suicide  BBQ ® Spicy BBQ
Honey Mustardt e Spicy Honey Mustardt
Served with Ranch or Bleu Cheese on the side

@ options available. "Boneless Wings, Honey Mustard and
Spicy Honey Mustard are NOT Gluten-Free.

Sides

Meatballs (2) Served with Garlic Knots $350

Garlic Knots (5350 (15625

Cookies 2183 5550 (10825
Chocolate Chip

Drinks

2 Liter coke ¢ Diet Coke  Sprite ¢ Dr. Pepper $249
sQO@FOTO

Sign-Up or Follow
Us for exclusive
offers and specials!

S peC|a| S Specials cannot be combined with any other coupon, special or promotion.

AbPizza & Wings Specials

Lg Cheese Pizza and 12 Wings $2199
Lg Cheese Pizza and 24 Wings 339
$109 Special
W8Large 16” Cheese Pizza 1099
Wednesday & Sunday Special 2 for $11

Spaghetti & Meatballs with Garlic Knots

%

SARDELLASPIZZA.COM

SARDELLASPIZZA.COM

623.492.0550

602.439.4000
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Pasta

Spaghetti & Meatballs with Garlic Knots

$750

Additional Meatballs (2) Served with additional Garlic Knots 350

Additional Garlic Knots (5350 (1562
Build Your Pizza Price  Toppings
Slice $175 50¢*
Medium 12” Q49 D00
Large 16” 1199 260"
& Gluten-Free 12” 1449 200°
Toppings:

Meatballs ® Pepperoni ® Sausage ® Ham e Bacon (double topping)
Chicken (double topping) ® Bell Peppers ® Mushrooms e Black Olives
Kalamata Olives ® Onions ® Pineapple ® Tomatoes ® Jalapefios
Spinach e Garlic Basil ® Ricotta Cheese ® Extra Cheese

"Meatballs and Ricotta Cheese are NOT Gluten-Free.

Coupons & Specials
Exclusive offers straight
to your email or phone!

Share the love with a
Sardella’s Gift Card.

Medium

Large

Specialty Pizzas
Thick Cheesy White Pizza $849

12” Thick Pizza with Mozzarella Cheese,
Garlic Basil and Italian Seasoning +Giuten-Free not thick

Sardella’s Supreme $1649
Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Bell Peppers,
Mushrooms, Black Olives and Onions

All Meat Jbuse Javerile 159

Gluten-Free served without Meatballs

All Veggie 129
Buffalo Chicken [fuse Javerde 1249

Cheese Pizza without Pizza Sauce topped
with Chicken, Hot Sauce and Ranch

Angry Hawaiian 1249
Cheese Pizza topped with Ham, Bacon,
Pineapple, Jalapefios and Sriracha Sauce

Bianco 1250
Thin Crust topped with Extra Virgin Olive

Oil, Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Spinach, Garlic Basil

and ltalian Seasoning

Pomodoro 1190
Cheese Pizza topped with Tomatoes, Garlic Basil,

Ricotta Cheese and ltalian Seasoning
Suggestion: Add Meatballs or Chicken!
Gluten-Free served without Ricotta Cheese

BBQ Chicken 1350
Cheese Pizza without Pizza Sauce with
BBQ Sauce, Bacon, Chicken and Onions

184

189

159
1750

1750

1650

1550

1750

10%

1749

1740

1749
1749

1749

154

154

1740

Salads @

Add Chicken to any Salad for +$3

Mediterranean Jfuse Jaerde

Romaine and Spinach topped with Tomatoes,
Cucumbers, Kalamata Olives and with Greek
Dressing with Feta Cheese

Chef
Romaine topped with Tomatoes, Cucumbers,
Mozzarella, Ham, Chicken and Dressing

Chicken Caesar
Romaine topped with Chicken and Shredded Parmesan
Cheese with Caesar Dressing

Garden
Romaine topped with Tomatoes, Cucumbers and Dressing

$499

799

699

499

SARDELLASPIZZA.COM



